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ENGINEERED WOOD 
PRODUCTS 
onCENTER® LVL 2.1E
 - 9-1/4”, 11-7/8”, 14”, 16”, 18”, 24”
Rim Board
 - 11-7/8”, 14”, 16”

INDUSTRIAL PANELS
11/32”, 23/32” C2 Import Birch
5.2 MM Lauan / Meranti
1/4” Hardboad HDF S2S
1/2”, 3/4” MDF Panels
MDO G1S 15/32” 
5.5mm, 1/2”, 3/4” MDF

INSULATION
DuPont XPS (Blue Board)
PROLinx® Sill Seal
PROLinx® Building Wrap 
Thermo-Brace® Sheathing
Protecto Wrap Window &  
  Door tape

FIRE RETARDANT LUMBER  
& PANELS
2x4 - 2x12 8’-16’
#2 SYP 15/32, 19/32, 23/32x4x8
SYP FRT

LUMBER
#2 SPF 2x4 - 2x10 8’-20’
#2 Hem Fir/Doug Fir 2x6-2x10 
22’, 24’
FJ Longs 2x6, 2x8 26’-32’
#2 SYP 2x4 - 2x12 8’-20’
#1 SYP 2x10 8’-20’
Studs 2x4, 2x6
 - 92 5/8”, 104 5/8”, 116 5/8”

STEELLINX® METAL PRODUCTS
#4, #5 Rebar 
Remesh Rolls & Sheets
Metal Studs
Metal Lath

MILLWORK
HB&G PermaCast® Columns
MDF Boards 1x4-1x12x16
MDF  5/4x6x16 

TYTAN SUBFLOOR ADHESIVES
20 oz. Straw Adhesive
29 oz. Gun Adhesive 
Tytan Cleaner 
Tytan Guns

Q u a l i t y  M e t a l  S o l u t i o n s

V i n y l  S i d i n g  &  A c c e s s o r i e s

Linx

P R I M E D  P R O D U C T S

BlueLinx Engineered Wood Products

EXCLUSIVELY BY BLUELINX

GYPSUM
Georgia-Pacific® DensGlass®
- Sheathing
- Shaftliner
- Accessories

MOULDING
Primed FJ
Primed MDF
Primed MDF Nickel Gap (1x6, 1x8)
Interior Door Jambs
Casing legs

HUBER PRODUCTS
AdvanTech® Flooring 
Huber Blue Plus flooring 
ZIP System® Wall & Roof
Huber Adhesives/Flashing 
Flashing Accessories
R Rated Sheathing 
ExacorTM MgO Panels 

SYP PANELS
CDX Rated Sheathing
 - 11/32”, 15/32”, 19/32”, 23/32”
23/32”x4x8 T&G GP Dryply
23/32”x4x8 T&G  Plywood
11/32”x4x8 4” OC Prem
11/32”x4x8 8” OC Prem
19/32”x4x8 4” OC Prem
19/32”x4x8 8” OC Prem
19/32”x4x8 12” RBB Prem
11/32x4x8 RS S/E Prem
23/32”x4x8 BBOES Pine Plyform
CCA Treated Plywood 
 - 15/32”, 23/32”
BC Sanded   11/32”, 15/32”, 23/32”

ARAUCO Panels
AC Exterior Arauco Radiata
11/32”, 15/32”, 23/32”, 31/32”
2” oc Natural Bead

SPECIALTY LUMBER
PrimeLinx®23/32”  FJEG Primed 
Radiata
SPF S4S Boards (Euro #2&Btr)
SYP S4S Boards (#2, #3/4 Mix)
Furring Strips
Cedar Shims

ARMORITE® TRIM
5/8”x2, 4, 6
4/4x2”-16”
5/4x4”-12”

VINYL SIDING
Georgia-Pacific® Vinyl Siding
 - Siding
 - Soffit
 - Accessories
Ply Gem Shutters & Accessories
Blocks & Vents

MOISTURESHIELD® DECKING
VantageTM

ElevateTM

MeridianTM

Vision®

Vision® CoolDeck®

FIBERGLASS REBAR
Greenbar2x™
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CONTACT US 

NAME TITLE NUMBER EMAIL

Allison Smith Inside Sales 843.278.5138 allison.smith@bluelinxco.com

Kylie Durham Inside Sales 704.818.0242 kylie.durham@bluelinxco.com

Steve Cason Inside Sales 704.818.0240 steven.cason@bluelinxco.com

Steve Harkins Territory Manager 704.681.4342 steven.harkins@bluelinxco.com

Chris Heagan Territory Manager 830.310.1323 christopher.heagan@bluelinxco.com

Kevin Harvey Industrial Sales Manager 704.682.7501 kevin.harvey@bluelinxco.com

Ellinor Cangalosi Territory Manager 704.877.7773 ellinor.cangalosi@bluelinxco.com

Chad Heuton Commodity Lumber Trader 515.558.6427 chad.heuton@bluelinxco.com

Alan Cook Panel Trader 704.285.8220 alan.cook@bluelinxco.com

John Edwards EWP Product Manager 704.818.0244 john.edwards@bluelinxco.com

Mike Healy EWP Product Manager 704.519.9261 michael.healy@bluelinxco.com

Adam Nelson Product Manager 704.285.8006 adam.nelson@bluelinxco.com

Mark Paris Product Manager 704.975.6752 mark.paris@bluelinxco.com

Bob Edwards Product Manager 704.818.0235 bob.edwards@bluelinxco.com

Mark Chambers General Manager 704.818.0256 mark.chambers@bluelinxco.com


